
In support of Doane House Hospice & Margaret Bahen Hospice,  

Divisions of Better Living Health and Community Services 

presents 

16th Annual 

Tee-Off for Hospice 
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 Samsonite 

 Sanctuary Day Spas 

 Shoppers Home Health Care 

 Silver Lakes Golf and Conference Centre 

 Sky Dive Toronto 

 Sleep Country 

 SmartSilk 

 Snapd Newmarket 

 Sony Centre 

 St. Andrew’s Valley Golf Club 

 Sunrise of Aurora 

 Steamwhistle Brewery 

Thank you to all our dedicated volunteers and golf 

committee members who made this event a success! 
 

Andrej Baca Photography, Barb, Charles, Deborah, 

Donna, Jean, Juliet, Kathey, Lee, Maureen, Pippa, 

Robin, Sara, Suzanne, Sonya, Trish 

 Supperworks 

 Sushi Making for the Soul 

 Target Sports Canada 

 Timeless Harmony 

 Toronto Consort 

 Town of Aurora 

 Treetop Trekking 

 Underground Dance Centre 

 Works Burger 

 Yoga Source 

 York Major Holdings Inc. 

(Eagles Nest Golf Club) 

Thanks to our friends at Silver Lakes for  

once again hosting  “Tee-off for Hospice”! 
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Thank you to all of our generous sponsors & donors. 

Your support allows us to provide hope & healing to 

clients & families dealing with life-threatening  

illnesses, end-of-life, and bereavement. 

 4 Office Automation: 4office.ca  

 Amica at Newmarket: amica.ca/newmarket 

 Associated Paving and Materials Ltd.: associatedpaving.com  

 Aurora Smile Centre: aurorasmilecentre.com  

 Blakely Journey: blakelyjourney.com  

 Boston Pizza Newmarket: bostonpizza.com  

 Cachet Restaurant & Bar: cachetrestaurant.com  

 Digital Hero: digitalhero.ca  

 Dr. Thora Hunter & Lisa Paige Dentistry:  

161churchstdentistry.ca   

 Fast Rescue: fast-rescue.com  

 GEM Healthcare Services: gemhealthcare.com   

 Innovative Spine and Wellness: innovativespinewellness.ca   

 Magna International: magna.com  

 McClelland Financial Group (Assante): assante.com  

 Newmarket Tay Power Distribution: nmhydro.on.ca  

 North York Heating & Plumbing: northyorkhp.ca  

 Picone Real Estate Royal Lepage: piconeproperties.com  

 Remax Hallmark Lind Group Realty Ltd.:  

hallmarklindrealty.com  

 Roadhouse & Rose Funeral Home: roadhouseandrose.com  

 Rosehaven Homes: rosehavenhomes.com  

 Simon & Sons: simonandsons.ca  

 Specialty House: specialtyhouse.net  

 Taylor Funeral Home: arbormemorial.ca/en/taylor  

 Telizon Inc.: telizon.biz  

 Thompson Funeral Home: dignitymemorial.com/ 

 Town of Newmarket, Mayor Van Bynen: newmarket.ca  

 Vandenbosche Jewellers: vandenboschejewellers.com  

 Wood Brothers Drywall Inc.: 905-727-7704 

 Acushnet Canada 

 Adventure Sports 

 Art Gallery of Ontario 

 Backyard Axe-Throwing League 

 Bark Box 

 Battle Sports Inc.  

 Big Bone BBQ 

 Bijoy’s Restaurant 

 Bird Kingdom 

 Black Swan Brewing Co.  

 Body Shop 

 Body Mindfulness Spa 

 The Briars Golf Course 

 Cardinal Golf Course 

 Carnivore Club 

 Casa Carbone Restaurant 

 Casa Loma 

 Casino Rama Resort 

 Chapters 

 City Sightseeing Toronto 

 Crabtree and Evelyn 

 Curtain Club 

 Cynthia Wheeler 

 Dawson Manor Spa 

 Fellini’s Restaurant 

 Foxbridge Golf 

 The Franklin Club 

 Fresh Collective  

 Gladiator Paintball 

 Golf Fore All 

 Golf Town  

 Goulash House 

 Graystone’s Restaurant 

 Ground Burger Bar 

 Hershey Factory 

 Hilton Hotels 

 Hockley Beer 

 Holland Marsh Wineries 

 Home Hardware Aurora 

 Home Hardware Newmarket 

 IMAX Theatre Niagara Falls 

 Innisfil Creek Golf Club 

 Jack Astor’s Bar & Grill 

 Kawartha Dairy 

 Laser Quest 

 Lids 

 Lindt 

 Lone Star Texas Grill 

 Mandarin 

 Mariposa Cruises 

 Market Brewing Co.  

 Mark’s Commercial Orangeville 

 Mars Canada 

 McDonald’s 

 Medieval Times 

 MLSE Donations 

 National Ballet of Canada 

 Niagara Parks Commission 

 Oxford Inn 

 Oxford Properties Group 

 PetSmart 

 Poolcraft 

 Ren’s Pet Depot 

 Rogers 

 Ruth’s Chris Steakhouse 

 Saje 


